THE MASTER PEACE OFFICER STORE — MAIL ORDER FORM

PRODUCT

Proclamation

Medal

Challenge Coin

Master Patch

Citation Bar

Lapel Pin

Window Sticker

Tribute Patch

Tribute Medallion

Oath of Honor

Peace Officer's Prayer
Motor Officer Pin (Gold)
Motor Officer Pin (Silver)

Shipping & Handling:  Up to 20.00
20.01 to 35.00
35.01 to 150.00
150.01 to 300.00
300.01 and up

e Do not add tax if tax exempt
e Do not send cash

PRICE

$28
$58
$15
$10
$8
$12
$5
$10
$32
$2
$6
$15
$15

85
87
$10
$14
$21

KX X X X X X X X X X X X

QUANTITY

ARRRRRRRENY

Sub-Total

Add 8.25% Sales Tax
Add Shipping/Handling
GRAND TOTAL=

e MAKE CHECKS OR MONEY ORDERS PAYABLE TO: JAMES SNIPES
e Credit/debit charges can only be made online at txmasterpeaceofficer.com

NERI

COST

INSTRUCTIONS FOR PERSONALIZATION OF PROCLAMATION AND/OR MEDAL CERTIFICATE

For each proclamation or medal certificate, please clearly print the EXACT name as you want it to appear on the

proclamation or certificate. Rank may be included. The date you prefer is optional. Most officers choose the date of their

licensing as a Master Peace Officer. Provide the information in the blanks below. Attach separate sheet it needed.

PROCLAMATION: Name

MEDAL CERTIFICATE: Name

SHIP TO: Name

Date:
Date:

Address

City

Mail this form and payment to: The Master Peace Officer Store 815 Levelland Dr. Arlington, TX 76017

State Zip Code



