

THE MASTER PEACE OFFICER STORE - MAIL ORDER FORM

PRODUCT		PRICE		QUANTITY		COST
Proclamation Medal Challenge Coin Master Patch Citation Bar		\$28 \$58 \$15 \$10 \$8 \$12	x x x x		= = = =	
Lapel Pin Window Sticker Tribute Patch Tribute Medallion Oath of Honor Peace Officer's Prayer Motor Officer Pin (Gold) Motor Officer Pin (Silver)		\$12 \$5 \$10 \$32 \$2 \$6 \$15 \$15	x x x x x x		= = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =	
Shipping & Handling:	Up to 20.00 20.01 to 35.00 35.01 to 150.00 150.01 to 300.00 300.01 and up	\$5 \$7 \$10 \$14 \$21		Sub-Total Add 8.25% Sales Tax Add Shipping/Handling GRAND TOTAL=	= = =	

- Do not add tax if tax exempt
- Do not send cash
- MAKE CHECKS OR MONEY ORDERS PAYABLE TO: JAMES SNIPES
- Credit/debit charges can only be made online at txmasterpeaceofficer.com

INSTRUCTIONS FOR PERSONALIZATION OF PROCLAMATION AND/OR MEDAL CERTIFICATE

For each proclamation or medal certificate, please clearly print the EXACT name as you want it to appear on the proclamation or certificate. Rank may be included. The date you prefer is optional. Most officers choose the date of their licensing as a Master Peace Officer. Provide the information in the blanks below. Attach separate sheet it needed.

			The state of the s	
PROCLAMATI		Date:		
MEDAL CERTI	IFICATE: Name		The state of the s	_ Date:
SHIP TO:	Name			
	Address			
	City	State	_ Zip Code	

Mail this form and payment to: The Master Peace Officer Store 815 Levelland Dr. Arlington, TX 76017